18.05.20114, 14.06.20125, 25.10.20146, 21.08.20157, 

28.11.20178, 27.03.20199, 30.11.201910, 02.05.202011, 

18.02.202112 and 10.09.202113 to avail credit line 

facilities for M/s Purulia Metal Casting Private Limited 

(“Corporate Debtor”). 

3. The amount in debt is Rs. 75,32,16,880.5214 (Rupees 

Seventy-Five Crores Thirty-Two Lakhs Sixteen Thousand Eight 

Hundred and Eighty and paise Five-Two) inclusive of all 

interest calculated as on 31.01.2024.  

3 Annexure- 1-D 
4 Annexure- 1-L 
5 Annexure- 1-N 
6 Annexure- 1-S 
7 Annexure- 1-V 
8 Annexure- 2-D 
9 Annexure- 2-H 
10 Annexure- 2-M 
11 Annexure- 2-P 
12 Annexure- 2-R